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Description

201501020000
01050

01/02/2015
12:05:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20140710000
209820

Other:SEE
INST

201503050000
67810

03/05/2015
08:16:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38 24 Lot#:38
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201504020001
04920

04/02/2015
02:45:32

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201504020001
04920

04/02/2015
02:45:32

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:113
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201505080001
51770

05/08/2015
10:28:40

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

44 131 Lot#:4-13
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201505080001
51790

05/08/2015
10:28:42

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

44 131 Lot#:4-15
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201506030001
84400

06/03/2015
02:44:13

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:115
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



201506030001
84400

06/03/2015
02:44:13

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201508170002
86080

08/17/2015
02:49:40

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20140710000
209810

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-3
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-2
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-1
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-5
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-6
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-8
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-12
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-9
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-10
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-21
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-18
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-23
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-24
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-25
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-30
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-27
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-32
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-26
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-28
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-31
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-34
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD


