Search (	Criteria Fil	Iters Appli	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; [	Date Reco	orded= 20 <sup>2</sup>	15; Name=	VILLAGE	AT HIGH	LAND LAP	KES INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201501020000 01050	01/02/2015 12:05:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20140710000 209820	Other:SEE INST
201503050000 67810	03/05/2015 08:16:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			38	24		Lot#:38 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201504020001 04920	04/02/2015 02:45:32	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK						Other:SEE INST
201504020001 04920	04/02/2015 02:45:32	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:113 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDDED MAP
201505080001 51770	05/08/2015 10:28:40	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			44	131		Lot#:4-13 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201505080001 51790	05/08/2015 10:28:42	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			44	131		Lot#:4-15 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201506030001 84400	06/03/2015 02:44:13	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:115 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201506030001 84400	06/03/2015 02:44:13	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK				Other:SEE INST
201508170002 86080	08/17/2015 02:49:40	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20140710000 209810	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131		Lot#:4-3 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131		Lot#:4-2 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131		Lot#:4-1 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131		Lot#:4-5 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131		Lot#:4-6 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-8 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-12 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-9 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-10 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-21 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-18 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-23 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-24 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-25 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-30 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-27 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-32 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-26 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-28 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	44	131	Lot#:4-31 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD